

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.21838 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	15-07-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the 5th respondent stated that the counter affidavit has been re-submitted today in the Registry. List the case on 22.07.2026. _____ TRR, J siva	